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25

RAHNUMA SIDDIKEE, W/o-
AKHLAQUE AKHTAR KHAN,
Vill.-SARAIYAN, Block-
HASANPUR, PS-M.H.NAGAR,
PO-HASANPUR, Distt.-
SIWAN-841236,
Mob,9102044434

A/c No.:-3893547908
CBIN0281527

BEAUTY
PARLOUR

200000

1000

2030

196970

<)

AFTAB ALAM, S/0- MD ASIF,
Vill.-LAKARI NABIGANYJ,
Block-LAKARI NABIGANJ, PS-
LAKARI NABIGANJ, PO-
KISHUNPURA, Distt.-SIWAN-
841416, Mob,9801139145

A/c No.:-
2400000100195958
PUNB0240000

GATE GRIL

100000

500

2030

97470

26

NOOR MOHAMMAD, S/o-
MOHAMMAD HANIF, Vill.-
MAKHDOOM SARAI,, NEAR
MASJID PACHHIM TOLA,
Block-SIWAN, PS-SIWAN,
PO-SIWAN, Distt.-SIWAN-
841226, Mob,8084914618

A/c No.:-
30090100011610
BARBOSIWANX

GARMENTS
SHOP

350000

1750

2030

346220

b~




SADDAM HUSSAIN, S/o- NAZIR

SCHOOL
AHMAD, Vill.-PURANA QUILA, AfcNo.:- DRESS
4. | 27 | Block-SIWAN, PS-SIWAN, PO- 75752190001068 kb 100000 | 500 | 2030 | 97470
SIWAN, Distt.-SIWAN- CNRB0017575
841226,Mob, 9693954526 MADE
750000 3750 8120 | 738130
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